95G2E
Product Specifications
95% Two-Stage
Constant Torque
Gas Furnaces
Form No. 95G2E-100 (10/2013)
- Page  1 -
CONTROLS
•	 Two stage gas valve
•	 Integrated ignition and fan control

or Fuse
Nominal
F.L.A.
Trans.
(V.A.)
Approx.
Weight
(lbs.)Input
(Btuh)
Output
(Btuh)
Input
(Btuh)
Output
(Btuh)
95G2UH045BE12  29,000  28,000  44,000  42,000 95.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.8 40 130
95G2UH070BE12  43,000  41,000  66,000  62,000 95.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.8 40 138
95G2UH090CE16  57,000  55,000  88,000  85,000 95.0 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.4 40 166
95G2UH110CE20  72,000  70,000  110,000  105,000 95.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10.9 40 174
95G2UH135DE20  88,000  84,000  135,000  126,000 95.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 10.9 40 189
95G2DF045BE12  29,000  28,000  44,000  43,000 95.0 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 --- 40 131
95G2DF070BE16  43,000  42,000  66,000  64,000 95.0 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 --- 40 138
95G2DF090CE20  57,000  56,000  88,000  85,000 95.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 10.9 40 166
95G2DF110CE20  72,000  70,000  110,000  106,000 95.0 5 1/2 120-60-1 20 10.9 40 176
Airflow
Descriptor
Disposable Filters Cleanable Filters
Minimum Area